
WebaRun 10km - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 15-08-2025 18:30:07

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0019 Nulens Sam M1 M35+ Atla 00:34:51 03:23

2 0014 Van de Gaer Wesley M2 M45+ SQM running team 00:35:57 03:29

3 0144 Mans Steve M3 M35+ SQM Running team00:36:50 03:34

4 0022 Vitello Laurent M4 M35+ MJ SPORT - SER ATH00:37:11 03:36

5 0005 Vandromme Evert M5 M35- 00:37:18 03:37

6 5009 De Rooy Andy M6 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:37:28 03:38

7 5075 Philippe Patrick M7 M55+ JiA 00:37:32 03:38

8 0133 Theys Kevin M8 M35+ SQM running team00:37:37 03:39

9 5103 Vossius Peter M9 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:38:28 03:44

10 0023 Tosi Irene V1 V35+ MJ SPORT - SER ATH00:38:33 03:44

11 0030 Rocks Stephane M10 M35+ Seraing athletisme 00:38:34 03:44

12 5172 Wouters Chriske M11 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:39:20 03:49

13 0017 Verhoeven Roel M12 M35+ Hoeseltrun 00:39:23 03:49

14 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M13 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:39:52 03:52

15 0148 Franssen Joeri M14 M35- 00:40:06 03:53

16 0026 Leunen Jo M15 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:40:50 03:57

17 0018 Vissers Sven M16 M35- Looise AV 00:41:04 03:59

18 5041 Nguyen Tien-Thanh M17 M35+ Amsrunners 00:41:08 03:59

19 0147 vitello fabian M18 M35+ les pasteques 00:41:11 03:59

20 0153 Delanoy Dave M19 M45+ 00:42:49 04:09

21 0004 Herlitska Bram M20 M35- 00:43:38 04:14

22 5028 Werckx Ludo M21 M65+ ACA 00:43:40 04:14

23 0143 Antoine Solange V2 V45+ seraing athletisme00:43:43 04:14

24 0028 Bart Sampermans M22 M35+ Dcla halen 00:43:55 04:15

25 5074 Philippe - Stoumont Laure V3 V35+ JiA 00:44:08 04:17

26 5160 Schevenels Jarno M23 M35- TACT 00:44:21 04:18

27 5124 Hiemeleers Marc M24 M65+ AC Alken 00:44:24 04:18

28 5123 Santermans Peter M25 M45+ 00:44:41 04:20

29 0031 Van Laer Wim M26 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:45:06 04:22

30 0006 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M27 M45+ SER ATHL 00:45:35 04:25

31 0150 Cardous Roeland M28 M45+ 00:45:48 04:26

32 5107 Vankrunkelsven Leen V4 V55+ VACH 00:45:55 04:27

33 0024 Moermans Gert M29 M45+ TRENARA 00:45:57 04:27

34 0025 Neven Ronny M30 M55+ Trenara 00:45:57 04:27

35 5153 Raskin Lode M31 M55+ GS Running Team00:46:16 04:29

36 0149 Swalens Dirk M32 M55+ AVT 00:46:40 04:31

37 0029 Strauven Sofie V5 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:46:43 04:32

38 5128 Stas Katrien V6 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:46:50 04:32



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 5014 Slegers Werner M33 M55+ GeTC 00:48:15 04:41

40 5010 Slegers Ayrton M34 M35- 00:48:16 04:41

41 5056 Verschueren Frank M35 M65+ SACN 00:48:36 04:43

42 0021 Cornelissen Lotte V7 V35- Hoeselt Run 00:49:07 04:46

43 0012 Stegen Bert M36 M45+ Atla 00:49:17 04:47

44 0157 Vanderbeuken Stijn M37 M45+ MJ-SPORT 00:49:23 04:47

45 0003 Debrus Gert-Jan M38 M35- ZLTC 00:49:33 04:48

46 0015 Nolmans Davy M39 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:49:41 04:49

47 0141 Janaer Bart M40 M55+ 00:50:00 04:51

48 0002 Pirs Erwin M41 M45+ erwin.pirskelive.be00:51:02 04:57

49 5052 Moons Lydia V8 V55+ 00:51:22 04:59

50 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V9 V35- Trenara 00:52:01 05:03

51 0156 Vranckx Benoit M42 M65+ 00:52:27 05:05

52 5125 Dasque Roos V10 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:52:48 05:07

53 0011 Schepers Niki V11 V45+ Geen 00:53:12 05:09

54 0009 Cilissen Helder M43 M35- 00:53:46 05:13

55 0032 Thoonen Erik M44 M65+ Gemsjoggers 00:54:47 05:19

56 0027 Moors Katleen V12 V45+ 00:55:20 05:22

57 5088 Philippaerts Greta V13 V55+ ACAlken 00:56:23 05:28

58 5051 Coenen Wouter M45 M35+ 00:57:09 05:32

59 0152 Cardous Jakobien V14 V35- 00:57:19 05:33

60 5013 Coenen Kris M46 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:57:32 05:35

61 0010 Requilé Katrien V15 V45+ TRENARA 00:58:30 05:40

62 5037 Cammaerts Bart M47 M45+ 00:59:30 05:46

63 5044 Van Zand Maja V16 V65+ AC Alken 01:00:51 05:54

64 5079 Hiemeleers Sharon V17 V35+ AC Alken 01:02:06 06:01

65 5022 Coenen David M48 M45+ 01:03:10 06:07

66 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali V18 V45+ 01:06:06 06:25

67 0008 Reynders Evy V19 V45+ 01:20:51 07:50



WebaRun 10km - Mannen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0005 Vandromme Evert M1 M35- 00:37:18 03:37

2 0148 Franssen Joeri M2 M35- 00:40:06 03:53

3 0018 Vissers Sven M3 M35- Looise AV 00:41:04 03:59

4 0004 Herlitska Bram M4 M35- 00:43:38 04:14

5 5160 Schevenels Jarno M5 M35- TACT 00:44:21 04:18

6 5010 Slegers Ayrton M6 M35- 00:48:16 04:41

7 0003 Debrus Gert-Jan M7 M35- ZLTC 00:49:33 04:48

8 0009 Cilissen Helder M8 M35- 00:53:46 05:13



WebaRun 10km - Mannen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0019 Nulens Sam M1 M35+ Atla 00:34:51 03:23

2 0144 Mans Steve M2 M35+ SQM Running team00:36:50 03:34

3 0022 Vitello Laurent M3 M35+ MJ SPORT - SER ATH00:37:11 03:36

4 0133 Theys Kevin M4 M35+ SQM running team00:37:37 03:39

5 0030 Rocks Stephane M5 M35+ Seraing athletisme 00:38:34 03:44

6 0017 Verhoeven Roel M6 M35+ Hoeseltrun 00:39:23 03:49

7 0026 Leunen Jo M7 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:40:50 03:57

8 5041 Nguyen Tien-Thanh M8 M35+ Amsrunners 00:41:08 03:59

9 0147 vitello fabian M9 M35+ les pasteques 00:41:11 03:59

10 0028 Bart Sampermans M10 M35+ Dcla halen 00:43:55 04:15

11 5051 Coenen Wouter M11 M35+ 00:57:09 05:32

12 5013 Coenen Kris M12 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:57:32 05:35



WebaRun 10km - Mannen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0014 Van de Gaer Wesley M1 M45+ SQM running team 00:35:57 03:29

2 5009 De Rooy Andy M2 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:37:28 03:38

3 5103 Vossius Peter M3 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:38:28 03:44

4 5172 Wouters Chriske M4 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:39:20 03:49

5 5102 Vanden Bempt Hans M5 M45+ SQMrunningteam00:39:52 03:52

6 0153 Delanoy Dave M6 M45+ 00:42:49 04:09

7 5123 Santermans Peter M7 M45+ 00:44:41 04:20

8 0006 D'AVELINO MICHAEL M8 M45+ SER ATHL 00:45:35 04:25

9 0150 Cardous Roeland M9 M45+ 00:45:48 04:26

10 0024 Moermans Gert M10 M45+ TRENARA 00:45:57 04:27

11 0012 Stegen Bert M11 M45+ Atla 00:49:17 04:47

12 0157 Vanderbeuken Stijn M12 M45+ MJ-SPORT 00:49:23 04:47

13 0015 Nolmans Davy M13 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:49:41 04:49

14 0002 Pirs Erwin M14 M45+ erwin.pirskelive.be00:51:02 04:57

15 5037 Cammaerts Bart M15 M45+ 00:59:30 05:46

16 5022 Coenen David M16 M45+ 01:03:10 06:07



WebaRun 10km - Mannen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5075 Philippe Patrick M1 M55+ JiA 00:37:32 03:38

2 0031 Van Laer Wim M2 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:45:06 04:22

3 0025 Neven Ronny M3 M55+ Trenara 00:45:57 04:27

4 5153 Raskin Lode M4 M55+ GS Running Team00:46:16 04:29

5 0149 Swalens Dirk M5 M55+ AVT 00:46:40 04:31

6 5014 Slegers Werner M6 M55+ GeTC 00:48:15 04:41

7 0141 Janaer Bart M7 M55+ 00:50:00 04:51



WebaRun 10km - Mannen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5028 Werckx Ludo M1 M65+ ACA 00:43:40 04:14

2 5124 Hiemeleers Marc M2 M65+ AC Alken 00:44:24 04:18

3 5056 Verschueren Frank M3 M65+ SACN 00:48:36 04:43

4 0156 Vranckx Benoit M4 M65+ 00:52:27 05:05

5 0032 Thoonen Erik M5 M65+ Gemsjoggers 00:54:47 05:19



WebaRun 10km - Vrouwen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0021 Cornelissen Lotte V1 V35- Hoeselt Run 00:49:07 04:46

2 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V2 V35- Trenara 00:52:01 05:03

3 0152 Cardous Jakobien V3 V35- 00:57:19 05:33



WebaRun 10km - Vrouwen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0023 Tosi Irene V1 V35+ MJ SPORT - SER ATH00:38:33 03:44

2 5074 Philippe - Stoumont Laure V2 V35+ JiA 00:44:08 04:17

3 0029 Strauven Sofie V3 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:46:43 04:32

4 5125 Dasque Roos V4 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:52:48 05:07

5 5079 Hiemeleers Sharon V5 V35+ AC Alken 01:02:06 06:01



WebaRun 10km - Vrouwen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0143 Antoine Solange V1 V45+ seraing athletisme00:43:43 04:14

2 5128 Stas Katrien V2 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:46:50 04:32

3 0011 Schepers Niki V3 V45+ Geen 00:53:12 05:09

4 0027 Moors Katleen V4 V45+ 00:55:20 05:22

5 0010 Requilé Katrien V5 V45+ TRENARA 00:58:30 05:40

6 5096 Swennen Groffils Magali V6 V45+ 01:06:06 06:25

7 0008 Reynders Evy V7 V45+ 01:20:51 07:50



WebaRun 10km - Vrouwen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5107 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ VACH 00:45:55 04:27

2 5052 Moons Lydia V2 V55+ 00:51:22 04:59

3 5088 Philippaerts Greta V3 V55+ ACAlken 00:56:23 05:28



WebaRun 10km - Vrouwen 65+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5044 Van Zand Maja V1 V65+ AC Alken 01:00:51 05:54


